
 

CALTECH JAZZ BAND 
Directed by William Bing 

presents 

THE 4TH ANNUAL 

LATIN JAZZ CONCERT 
Saturday, February 9, 2013 

8:00 pm (early arrival recommended) 

Beckman Auditorium 
featuring 

PONCHO SANCHEZ 

and his Latin Jazz Band 

vocalist CANDI SOSA 
and percussionists 

RICARDO “TIKI” PASILLAS 

ROBERTITO MELENDEZ 
$5 Students & Seniors/$10 General Admission 

For ticket information, please call 626-395-4652 

Monday-Friday between 12:00 - 5:00 pm 

 

WINTER CALENDAR 
Caltech Chamber Music Ensembles 

Saturday, January 26 - 8:00 PM - Dabney Lounge 
Sunday, January 27 - 3:30 PM - Dabney Lounge 

 Friday, February 1, 8:00 PM - Dabney Lounge 
Saturday, February 2, 8:00 PM - Dabney Lounge 

 Sunday, February 3, 3:30 PM - Dabney Lounge
  (Super Bowl Alternative Concert) 

4th Annual Latin Jazz Concert 
Saturday, February 9 - 8:00 pm - Beckman Auditorium 

Featuring Poncho Sanchez and Candi Sosa 
Caltech-Occidental Concert Band 
Saturday, February 23-7:30 pm-Thorne Hall,Occidental 

Theater Arts at Caltech presents 
Little Shop of Horrors 
Please call 626 395-4652 to purchase tickets 

Friday, February 22 - 8:00 pm - Ramo Auditorium 
Saturday, February 23 - 8:00 pm - Ramo Auditorium 

Sunday, February 24 - 2:30 pm - Ramo Auditorium 
Friday, March 1 - 8:00 pm - Ramo Auditorium 

Saturday, March 2 - 2:30 pm - Ramo Auditorium 
Caltech Jazz Band 

Saturday, March 2 - 7:30 pm - Dabney Lounge 
Caltech-Occidental Symphony Orchestra 

Saturday, March 2 - 7:30 pm - Thorne Hall, Occidental 
Sunday, March 3 - 3:30 pm - Ramo Auditorium 

13th Annual Caltech Jazz Festival 
Saturday, April 13 - 1:00 pm - Gates Annex Patio 

 

Caltech Performing and Visual Arts 
1200 E. California Blvd., M/C: 2-70 
Pasadena, CA  91125 
(626) 395-3295 
music-theater-art.caltech.edu 
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